
8. 9 From the Studio:
Marna Payne (mezzo-soprano),"When Love is Kind’ (Wales),
"Husheen" (Needham), ‘Tired
Hands"? (Sand rson)8.18 The Ban
Slavonic Rhapsody No, 2 (Fried-mann)8.27 William McCulloch,"Old Soldiers Never Lie"
(Stoddart) ,

8.33 The Band:
"Les Fleurs d’Australia"(Laski), "Demande et Response’"’
(CGoleridge-Taylor)..
8.45 Kaymond Newell (bari-tone), ‘*The "Organ Blower"
(MeGil), "New Frontiersmen’’
(Fraser) :

8.52 The Band:
"Trelawney" Hymn (Francis),"With Sword. and; Lance"
(Starke)
2. O Newsrdéel and Commentary
§.26 Alfredo Campoli and Salon
Orchestra, "An Old World Gar-
den" y

9.31 "The BBC Brains Trust":
Some of the questions: "Is
keeping a diary of personal
thoughts a good thing?" "What
is red tape and how did it orig-'inate?" ‘Is a trial by jury out of
date and inefficient?"10.0 Accent on Rhythm
(BBC programme)10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas »
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GVO beeen
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "The Mystery of Mooredge
Manor"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Thomas Matthews (violin) and
Eileen Ralph (piano), Sonata in
C Sharp Minor, Op, 24 (Dohn-anyi)«8.20 Elizabeth Rethberg (so-prano), "It Was _a Dream"(Lassen), "A Moonlight Song"
(Cadman)
8.26 J. Sanroma and Paul Hin-
demith

Lp
rie Sonata for

Piano . (Hindemith)8.44 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone), "Winter Love" (R.
Strauss), "Song to Spring"
(Wolf)
8.47 Watson Forbes’ (viola)
and Myers Foggin (piano), Son-
ata in D (Walthew)

9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Rudolf Serkin (piano) and TheBusch Quartet, Quintet in F
Minor, Op. 34 (Brahms)9.44 Maria Von Basilides (mez-
Z0-soprano) , "Night andDreams" (Schubert)
9.44 Rene Le Roy, Andre Man-
geot, Frank Howard and Her-bert Withers,: Quartet in DMajor for~Flute,. Violin, Violaand ’Cello, K.285 (Mozart)10. 0 Favourite melodies10.30 Close down

[ava sea |

7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News7.16 ‘Victory Loan Reporter
9. O Correspondence School ses-
ion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12, 0 Lunch Mu (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1,30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s session: Uncle
Alex’ss Children’s Quiz
5.45 English Dadce Bands
6. 0 ‘"klondike"’
6.16 LONDON NEWS6.45 Memories of Other Days
7
7
7
7

. O Victory Parade10 After Dinner Music
30 Hill Billy Round-up45 What the American Com-
entators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.25 Phil Regan, "I Love the
Name of Mary" (Olcott), "Has
Anybody Here Seen Kelly?"
(Murphy)
9.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
0.64 Jay Wilbur’s Band,

* Hi
Gang’ Selection
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. June 12
IZB ‘nn oe.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.20 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First. Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Harry Roy and his
Orchestra
7. 0 Victory Parade :

7.15 Bulldog Drummond: TheThird Round
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Prisoner at the Bar: Case
of Ned Kelly
8.45. Sir Adam Disappears
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Wild Life: More Bird
Notes
410. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Youth Must Have its Swing:
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.

,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News6. 0
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
9
9
tt)

. © Aunt Daisy
-30 Current Ceiling Prices
O Judy and Jane
415 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day

aeyrag' |
Menu

12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
41. 0 Melodies for the Valley
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
30 Home Service session
Q For Ever Young
O Health and Beauty session
0 Children’s session
QO Secret Service Scouts

6.15 London News
6.30 Sir. Adam Disappears
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Bulldog Drummond: TheThird Round
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Samue}
Holland .8.45 Melodies of the Movies9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: A Virgin's Mil-lions
10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine
10.15 Jane Arden, Girl Detective
11. 0 London News3 aie: 210 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter :

7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy

)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Channings10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare12.30 p.m. e@Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) |
1.156 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts615 London News
6.30 Their Songs for You7 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Bulldog Drummond: TheThird Round
7.30 Submarine .Patrol
7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Penman Forgery Case8.45 Cloudy Weather
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Wild Life: Nature Hides
Her Family
19.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr.’ Hyde11.0 London News

[428 te
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever You ‘
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
ALDyhe Children’s sessionar The Children Entertain
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7.
g
Victory Parade

7.1 The Third Round
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Fate Blows the Whistle8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. Prisoner at the Bar: Ser-
geant Turner
8.45 Poison Ivy
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Riddles of the
Rocks
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

«6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
|
745 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
© ° © )° $°2 =°=== r)Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Variety
London News
The Dark Horse )?
Victory Parade
Vanity Fair
Cappy. Rick
Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar: Pat-
Mahon
And So the Story Goes
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down’
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Aduice tc Mothenz
KeepYour children free fromconstipation
this simple way. At bedtime give them
Nyal Figsen, the gentle, pleasant-tasting
laxative. In the morning Figsen acts_
mildlyyetthoroughly,withoutpain Or dis-
comfort: Figsen isequallygood for young
or old. Sold byqualified chemists every-
where. 24 tablets_-|/7. 28

NyalQiqpenTHE GENTLE LAXATivE
MANUFACTUREDFor NYAL COMPANY (NZ'Ltd-153 ALBERTSt~ AUCKLAND

HERESTHE
PAIN

WHERES SLOANS?
LUMBAGO
needsatouchofsoothingSloan's Lini-
ment It stimulates the circulation
helps to relieve congestion and end
the wearyingachingpain in the loins
and backIf Jou suffer from lumbagoOr rheu-
matism, sciatica, neuritis Or cramk;
remember0 Let Sloan'$ help you get
quick relief.

AlIChcmistsand Storcs seliSloanC

SLOAN'S FamilyLiNIMENT
Chamherlaiu $ (NZ.) Limited 49 Swanson Street, Auckland
Successors t0 Dr. EarlSSloan Ltd..Lond0n

0
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Well
'begun.You couldnt have a kinder baby

soap than Wright' $ let-
Wright'$ safeguard the nursery
bath and discourage stray germs
and infectionsall through theday:

WRIGHTS
CoalTarSoapK:z: Aaents;rs:A:Smith & Co Ltd AlberfSt.Aucklard:

Tar
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